o

Wareham Cultural Council

Fiscal Year 2020 v 'to 2020 v Show approved applications ¥

Sort by Fiscal year ¥

Applicant
Wareham Council on Aging

Project Title
Musical Entertainment

Wareham Middle School Drama Wareham Middle School Drama

Club
Wendy Brogioli

Onset Bay Association

Club
Zeiterion Theatre Field Trip

Onset Summer of Love Concert
Series

Music from Land's End Wareham Music from Land's End Wareham

Song Keepers, LTD
Piti Theatre Company

Wareham Middle School Drama
- Club

Community Connections,
Wareham Day Center

Jackson Gillman
Kirk Whipple

Andrew G. Buckley

Boys & Girls Club of Wareham

Friends of the Warcham Free
Library

Jackson Gillman

Kat Jones
Old Colony History Museum

Onset Bay Association
Onset Bay Association
South Coast Sanctuaries

Stephen Lewis

Wareham Cooperative School
Warcham Land Trust

Warcham Land Trust

Jazz & Soul
Warcham Bee Week

WMS Drama Club Field Trip

Zeiterion & Whaling Museum
Field Trips

Musical Nostalgia for the Council
on

Duo Pianists, Composers &
Educators Whipple & Mora

Stephano: The True Story of
Shakespeare's Shipwrec

Robotics Advanced
Library Summer Reading
Program

enrichment assembly program at
Decas School

Ilumination Night
Passport To History 2020

Chalk-Full-O-Fun Street Painting
Festival

2020 Onset Beach Kite Festival

Exploring the local Outdoors
with Onset Boys and G

Art for a Cause - An International
Poster Exhibit

Exploring conservation, farming,
and climate with

Outdoor Exploration Events

Arbor Day: Plant Mobile
Program & Plantings

+ Wareham Minutemen and Militia Visitation of Ben Franklin "From

Companies Inc.
Wareham Oyster Festival

Philadelphia to W
Wareham Oyster Festival

200

Search for

App #
29335

30967
33478
33493

36807
36424
36821

37834
37921
38747
39019

35621
30639
30008

37931

33631
29578

33494
35250
37387
30620

38015
35828
35894

30043
33273

#.MCC Logo
LopBet A‘
o ] 9 (gd’— XS

Year
2020

2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020

2020

2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020

2020
2020



