Wareham Cultural Council

2020

MCC Logo Log Out 26 grants

Fiscal Year 2020 ▼ to 2020 ▼ Show approved applications ▼ Sort by			Search for	
Applica	ınt	Project Title	App#	Year
Wareha	m Council on Aging	Musical Entertainment	29335	2020
Wareha Club	m Middle School Drama	Wareham Middle School Drama Club	30967	2020
Wendy	Brogioli	Zeiterion Theatre Field Trip	33478	2020
Onset B	ay Association	Onset Summer of Love Concert Series	33493	2020
Music f	rom Land's End Wareham	Music from Land's End Wareham	36807	2020
-	eepers, LTD	Jazz & Soul	36424	2020
	atre Company	Wareham Bee Week	36821	2020
Wareha	m Middle School Drama	WMS Drama Club Field Trip	37834	2020
	nity Connections, m Day Center	Zeiterion & Whaling Museum Field Trips	37921	2020
Jackson	Gillman	Musical Nostalgia for the Council on	38747	2020
Kirk Wl	nipple	Duo Pianists, Composers & Educators Whipple & Mora	39019	2020
Andrew	G. Buckley	Stephano: The True Story of Shakespeare's Shipwrec	35621	2020
Boys &	Girls Club of Wareham	Robotics Advanced	30639	2020
Friends Library	of the Wareham Free	Library Summer Reading Program	30008	2020
Jackson	Gillman	enrichment assembly program at Decas School	37931	2020
Kat Jone	es	Illumination Night	33631	2020
Old Col	ony History Museum	Passport To History 2020	29578	2020
Onset B	ay Association	Chalk-Full-O-Fun Street Painting Festival	33494	2020
Onset B	ay Association	2020 Onset Beach Kite Festival	35290	2020
South C	oast Sanctuaries	Exploring the local Outdoors with Onset Boys and G	37387	2020
Stephen	Lewis	Art for a Cause - An International	30620	2020
		Poster Exhibit		
Warehan	Cooperative School	Exploring conservation, farming, and climate with	38015	2020
Wareham Land Trust		Outdoor Exploration Events	35828	2020
	Land Hust	Arbor Day: Plant Mobile Program & Plantings	35894	2020
Compani	es Inc.	Visitation of Ben Franklin "From Philadelphia to W	30043	2020
Wareham	Oyster Festival	Wareham Oyster Festival	33273	2020